12. RupertusThermen-Lauf

Bad Reichenhall, 25. August 2018

Halbmarathon

Platz M W Nr. Name

20

31

64

84

19

30

62

80

29 Bernd Eberl
148 Robert Schmidt
111 Thomas Niederauer

21 Wolfgang Buchner

AK-Platz AK

5 M40
9 M40
7 M50
13 M50

Verein/Team

Lg Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
Lg Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
Lg Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Lg Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Brutto

01:27:19

01:29:52

01:41:14

01:44:47



